
 

 

 

Madrasah Term & Holiday Dates 

2021 - 2022 

Term 1 

Induction & First Day Saturday 8th January 2022 

Half term closure Saturday 26th February and Sunday 27th February 2022 

Re-open for pupils Saturday 5th March 2022 

Last day of term Sunday 10th April 2022 

End of term holiday 15th, 16th, 22nd & 23rd April 2022  

 

Term 2 

First Day Saturday 7th April 2022 

Half term closure Saturday 4th June and Sunday 5th June 2022 

Re-open for pupils Saturday 11th June 2022 

Eid al Adha holiday Saturday 9th July and Sunday 10th July 2022  

Last day of term Sunday 31st July 2022 

End of term holiday August (whole month) and 3rd and 4th September 2022  

 

Term 3 

First Day Saturday 10th September 2022 

Half term closure Saturday 29th October and Sunday 30th October 2022 

Re-open for pupils Saturday 5th November 2022 

Last day of term Sunday 18th December 2022 

End of term holiday 24th, 25th, 30th, 31st December 2022  

Re-open for pupils Saturday 7th January 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


